© FAG

OO0000O000 OO0 d15.875-74.6125mmU G1102-KRR-B-AS2/V|U --PDF

gooooobooogd

www.hrbbearing.net TEL:0451-88301618

0451-88309818 0451-551032490 L J O O O O

ooooo,0o00o00

00000000 OO0 d15.875-74.6125mm-G1102-KRR-B-AS2/V

oooo: 0o0o
inchd

mmQ

ooo

00 m= kgO

ggd

Dspl]

DO

(2]
'/g

Y

|
|
i

BO

BO

cO

cO

RA..-NPP-B
cO

SO

Dsp|Dy|dy| +—-—-—- d|dy DO

- i dmax.[]

L. Eq . AU
wQ

googogon

S 000 NO
KR

Dsp|Dy —_—

goo NO

goooo

(=%

GY..-KRR-B-AS2/V

1.125
28.575
G1102-K
RR-B-
AS2/V

0.38

62

36.5
48.5
18
4.7
20.7
18.3

40.2

52

44

5/32

19500

11300

6206

1/2



©® FAG

OO0000O000 OO0 d15.875-74.6125mmU G1102-KRR-B-AS2/V|U --PDF

gooooobooogd

www.hrbbearing.net
0451-88309818 0451-551032490 O O O O O O

TEL:0451-88301618

2/2


http://www.tcpdf.org

